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SKYLIGHT MUSIC THEATRE CORP
158 NORTH BROADWAY
MILWAUKEE WI 53202-6037

Taxpaver Identification Number: 39~-0975374

Dear Taxpaver:
Thank vou for the ingquiry dated Jan. 20, 2012,

We have changed the name on your account as requested, The number
shown above is valid for use on all tax documents.

If vou need forms, schedules, or publications, vou may get them by
visiting the IRS website at www.irs.gov or by calling toll-free at
1-800-TAX~-FORM (1-800-829-3676) .

If you have any guestions, please call us toll free at 1-800-829-0115,

If vou prefer, vou may write to us at the address shown at the top
of the first page of this letter.

Whenever you write, please include this letter and, in the spaces
below, give us yvour telephone number with the hours we can reach vou.
Also, you may want to keep a copy of this letter for vour records.

Telephone Number ( ) Hours

A copy of this letter and any referenced enclosures have been
forwarded to vour authorized representative(s).



0223252444

Feb. 29, 2012 LTR 252C 0
39-0975374 000000 0O H
00008307

SKYLIGHT MUSIC THEATRE CORP
158 NORTH BROADWAY
MILWAUKEE WI 53202-6037

Sincerely vours,

Cypoits ity

Cynthia Rilling, Operations Mgr.

Document Perfection Operations
Enclosure(s):

Copy of this letter



XHTERHAL REUEHUE SERUICE DEPARTHENRT OF THE TREASURY
District Director 1100 Commarce St., Dallas, TX 75242

Skylight Opera Theatre Corp Person to Contact:
168 N Broaduway CUSTOMER SERVICE DIVISION

Milwaukee, WI ' 53202-6501S

Telephone Number:
(800)-829-1040

Refer Reply to:
EP/EO:MC:4840 DAL

Date: NOV 2 3 1098

EIN:39-6975374

Dear Sir or Madam:

Our records show that Skylight Opera Theatre Corp is exempt from Federal
Income Tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. This
exemption was granted in July 1963 and remains in full force and effect.
Contributions to your organization are deductible in the manner and to the
extent provided by section (70 of the cods.

We have classified your organization as one that is not a private foundation
within the meaning of section 509(a) of the Internal Revenue Code because you
are an organization described in section 170¢(b){1)(A(vi).

fAiny year, that gross receipts for your organization reach $25,000.00, you
will need to file Form 398 (Return of Organization Exempt from Income Tax)

and the Schedule A (Organization Exempt Under Section 501(ec X3) with the
Service Center. See the instructions for Form 990 for further information.

This letter may be used to verify tax-exempt status.

If we may be of further assistance, please contact the person whose name and
telephone number are shown above.

Si ly Yours

A.Sutherland
Chief ,Quality Revieuw



